	1 6 24 6	1.5// 1000
INS. CASE OWNER.	SACLYN CC T/AIG1800 7419 /	K hb3/ IDAC
Surveyor:	KENNETH DOI: 090710	Date / Time: 7h 4 18
Pre-assign / CCU /	ETE	Registered in Merimen: 77 418
-	STR t=1-60	8401164969
Insured Vehicle No	LETE LAND LAND	2100 Whan - 5000
Name of Insured	Policy No.	WAT MENTS
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make / Moo	wident: 64VA THEONY WEST LOUTE
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A : M (// Lb Place of Ac	cident: byth med my bocs (cool
Is driver the owner'	7 1502-1606 1604 1504 1504 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604 1604	0 0
If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel N		PORT (E) / NO : TP GIA REPORT: (E) / NO bility: % Final ? Yes / No
		miny
5755664	$n \rightarrow \underline{\hspace{1cm}}$	
INSRS: WSP: UM Tel: Liability: T	L L Tel III III	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	5164664H-X 51724766D-7	erver partition
22/11/18	5764664H-x 6156766D-7	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting lir (1st):
N2 (412.		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
126	no or war sent our us IE (leve.	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
0.00	TO GIA REPORT IN.	After call for to Ot 28 OC 8 - 910
	the lie refuse of pools salastie	Oncumentation Check List: Handler Typist
	OI DIL GLEDBOUDED PROM OHOSING - ZOIETIN	
12/06/10	THE DAVISOND OF SAMORIED WAT MARKET	
	WHIL TO HIS YOUR IMPTERSOTION.	Authorisation To Act:
20/06/18	HE INVESTIGATOR, OF AGUITTED TO TRAFFIC	
	BOTTCE LAFE HE B LHE BENDER ON DIFL	Car Rental Invoice:
	W CONTIDU W OF OF	Towing Invoice
20/06/163	SHOWE TO CO. HE CONTAINED HE WAS	LTA / GIA :
\$:60PW	THERE IS OCCUPIONED TO VEHICLE, INVOICE	
	HILL OF TO CLAMA. HE ROWARD TO SELL	- Interest to the second to th
	E house not broke about certain to o	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: 9	SS 2(250-90 B days) Reduction: 55 % Date/Time: 27 09 (A Confirm with MANDY	Emuil Cull
inal Liability:	% 100 (Agead / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 22	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia
Repair Cost: (14 (1997)	55 2, 101.50	COI THE EXPLAND LA)
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS — (days)	AMBON IN ILL
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S a days)	The liv
OR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	Br. Charles
GIA/LTA Search	ss —	
Medical: Disbursement:	S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Report Format.
egal Cost	SS —	3) Survey fee: \$ 520.00
l'otal:	S\$ 2.674.50 Global Sum SS: -	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 2.677.50 Name 1: LIM TAN MOTE	OR PTE LTD
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 2, G77.50 Name 1: LIM TAN MOV	or the Min
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:	

ATE / TIME	ACTIONS / REMARKS
ON OF ILB	HIG KELLIND DIG.
	HOWIL CHARK
	+1MACESAD
21/25/18	THE LOD IN BY BURIL
26/09/18	- SUND ECCUPANCE WHILE TO TP.
24/09/18	icectagalo pr.
D4 104 110	FUL DOOR IN ORDER.
	TO CLOSE,

Mot Northansel CILy 87 Resurry Afre Pains



PAIR

IS 566411 MARC M.W.

AL 2.0L /VI /VIII DYAIRBG 2WD 4DR

109

HAPF72011541410227

3 day, SURVEYOR NAME Kenneth DATE OF SURVEY 09.07.2018 TIME OF SURVEY 10 - 15 nm

DATE

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 12-Jun-18 : 29-Mar-18

THIRD PARTY REF : SJR 5266 D / AIG

Pauls Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt	Amount
Front Lunder			Ru	\$ 898.50
From Humper Retainer				\$ 72 648.35 \$ 30.05
Front Headlamp			mong	\$ 1,108.65
TO COMPANIE DAME			2.64	\$ 701.20 \$ 3,386.75
* Fron Toro	S.Nett			\$\$ 380.00
entry is spring painting.			4501	\$ 500.00
hock wheel alignment.	-			\$4 60.00
nour Character.				\$ 450.00
\$2037.20				3201
\$770.00				
\$1807. 10				
L- 95G1-44				
\$2145-76	W.	alstil		
AL	KY	Alex Inc		\$ 4,776.75
1	Nr.			4 17770.73
1 150.00	1	03 days		

1 1 In the of The BIG 49 Sin Ming Autocare Singspare 575734

11/2007 - 0 - 12 5/00/01/27

Webste waw i thing

- To 19800 177U

CST Rog No.M2-0019096 D

ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : SJS 5664 H

MAKE : B.M.W.

MODEL : 318I 2.0L A/T ABS D/AIRBG 2WD 4DR

YEAR : 2009

CHASSIS NO : WBAPF72030A143227

SURVEYOR NAME		Kenneth
DATE OF SURVEY		09.07.2018
TIME OF SURVEY	-4	10 - 150m

DATE

: 12-Jun-18

DATE OF ACCIDENT THIRD PARTY REF

: 29-Mar-18 : SJR 5266 D / AIG

4.1	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Nett Item Amt		Amount
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	1 pc Front Bumper 1 pc O/S Front Fender 1 pc O/S Front Bumper Retainer 1 pc O/S Front Headlamp 1 pc O/S Front Sport Rim	S.Nett		800 4501	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	898.50 72.648.35 30.05 1,108.65 701.20 3,386.75 380.00 500.00
	Labour Charges.	+ T + T + T + T + T + N + S + T + S + T + T + N + S + T + T + T + T + T + T + T + T + T	politimentary item/s)	Flowing; spray painting tall during resurvey to confirmation a "Without Prejudice" bas a allowed ust be resurveyed and from insurance Compa		450.00 3 2e
	TOTAL	Son	Missay			4,776.75

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 178 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocore Singapore 575771

Ter#5-84520591 Fax 65-64589127 Co. Reg No. 1993072770

Webste www.1751.sp GST Reg No.M2-0019086-0

This document must not the reproduced, in whole or in part, an insclosed to third party or parties, without the prior written consent of Link Tan Motor Pta Ltd.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	2981Z
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJ55664H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	05 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	318I 2.0L A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	B371I517N46B20BZ
Chassis No.:	WBAPF72030A143227
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$35,178.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Aug 2009
First Registration Date:	25 Aug 2009
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$35,178.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Aug 2019
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$19,347.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	24 Aug 2019
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$16,290.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,847.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$21,194.00
e information contained herein is correct as at 05 Jul 2018	

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Jul 2018

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 26 September, 2018 5:07 PM

To:

richard

Cc:

Admin A; mandy@ltm.sg; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Pending Offer / Status - ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NO SJR5266D AND SJS5664H ON 29 MARCH 2018 - REMINDER *** LKK REF:

CC4/AIG18007419/Khb3

Attachments:

DV.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Richard,

We refer further to our below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we confirm acceptance of your offer of \$2,677.50 (all in).

Kindly chop and sign the attached DV and forward to us a copy for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: richard [mailto:richard@ltm.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 26 September, 2018 4:21 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; mandy@ltm.sg

Subject: RE: Pending Offer / Status - ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NO SJR5266D AND SJS5664H ON 29

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

richard <richard@ltm.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 27 September, 2018 3:17 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; mandy@ltm.sg

Subject:

RE: Pending Offer / Status - ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NO

SJR5266D AND SJS5664H ON 29 MARCH 2018 - REMINDER *** LKK REF:

CC4/AIG18007419/Khb3

Attachments:

SIGNED DV.pdf

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our ref

LTP072018/063 (SJS 5664 H)

Dear Vic,

In reference to your email dated 26th September 2018, we now hereby enclosed the duly signed DV for your necessary action.

We look forward receiving the settlement cheque soonest.

Thank you and regards,

Richard Ang

Claims Executive Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)

+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)

+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!

www.facebook.com/LTMsg

www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 科萊摩娜私人有限公司

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 199307277D-057 REGISTRATION NO: NO 012-0131086-0

MAIN OFFICE / WORKSHOP

BLK 176 SIN MINIS DRIVE SIN MINIS AUTOCARE MOS-09/10/06 SINGARCHE 575721

111: +65 6452 ORES FAX: +65 6458 9127

BLK 5 SECTION C HOL-38/45/42 SIN MANG INCUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE STS664

161: +65-6452 2135 FAX: +65-6452 2159

TMAK: SALESPETM.SI

Operating Hours Mon-Fri Sam-6 pm Sat Sam-Spm





29hrs Helpline: v85 64520893

WWW.LTM.SG

MPORTANT NOTICE

This impal, including all attachments may contain confidential or togatly provinged information.
The sensing of this impallits any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of confidentiality or provinge of the enformation. If you are not the intended recipient, please multiply the sender immediately, detected the amid and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.
Heave note that any views or options presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com] Sent: Wednesday, 26 September 2018 5:07 PM

To: richard < richard@ltm.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; mandy@ltm.sg; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Pending Offer / Status - ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NO SJR5266D AND SJS5664H ON 29

MARCH 2018 - REMINDER *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG18007419/Khb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Richard,

We refer further to our below email.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we confirm acceptance of your offer of \$2,677.50 (all in).

Kindly chop and sign the attached DV and forward to us a copy for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: richard [mailto:richard@ltm.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 26 September, 2018 4:21 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; mandy@ltm.sg

Subject: RE: Pending Offer / Status - ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NO SJR5266D AND SJS5664H ON 29

MARCH 2018 - REMINDER *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG18007419/hb3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our ref

LTP072018/063 (SJS 5664 H)

Dear Vic.

In reference to the above mentioned claim and our emails to you dated 31st July and 12th September 2018, please let us have an update status to the above claim.

Thank you and regards,

Richard Ang

Claims Executive Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+65 6452 0893 (Office)

+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)

+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!

www.facebook.com/LTMsg

www.facebook.com/LTM.Performance.Singapore



Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenur 3 Sirgapore 408865 Tel +65 6547 0000 Fax +65 6547 4863 www.police.gov.sg

Our Ref

: TP/IP/22387/2018

Date

: 7 June 2018

Tay Ming Hui, Mollie Blk 689 Jurong West Central 1 #13-215 Singapore 640689

Dear Sir / Madam,

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR5266D AND SJS5664H ALONG JURONG WEST CENTRAL 1 ON 29/03/2018 AT ABOUT 1820 HRS

I refer to the above accident.

- Please be informed that we have completed our investigations which revealed that the driver of SJR5266D had committed the offence of Careless Driving under Rule 29 of the Road Traffic Rules. Action has been initiated against the driver for the said offence.
- If you have any clarification, you may contact the Investigation Officer, SSS Leslie Tan at office number: 6547 6144.
- Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

HEAD INVESTIGATION TRAFFIC POLICE SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

This is a computer-generated letter. No signature is required.



Date: 3 1 JUL 2018		Your Ref: CC4/AIG18007419/hb3 Our ref: LTP072018/063 (SJS 5664 H
(WITHOUT PREJUDICE)		
Attention To : Mr Vic Alpeh	(From LK	K Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
Insurance Company : AIG Asia Pacific Ins	urance Pte I	_td
Dear Sir/Mdm,		
IN THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING S	JS5664H & S	JR5266D ON 29.03.2018
We refer to the above matter.		
We are instructed and authorised by our clien	t to quantify	, to act and negotiate settlement
In related to the above road traffic accident the		
All supporting documents are enclosed herew	ith:-	
[X] Authorization To Act	[x] o	riginal Tax Invoice no. INV35296
[] Original Rental Receipt and Agreement	2000	olice Investigation Result
[] Letter Of Discharge	[]_	
Survey was done by Insurance instruction on9-Jul-18	and was sur	veyed by Mr Kenneth
As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle	was damag	ed and has been put to loss and
Expenses, particulars of which are as follows:		•
1] Cost of repair (inclusive of 7% GST)	\$	2,407.50
2] Loss of Use (\$90.00 x 3 Days)	\$	270.00
Total	\$	2,677.50
Diago acknowledge seed of this total		21 22

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days. If you agreeable to the above, please forward your payment. Payment to be issued directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD within 4 weeks. Should there be any injury related to this matter, any settlement agreed is WITHOUT PREJUDICE to the related injury claim.

Your faithfully Mandy Lim

Email: mandy@ltm.sq

Len Tan Motor Pte Ltd.

Bik 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel:65-64520893 Fax:65-64589127

Website www.LTM.sg

Co Reg No 1993072770

GST Reg No.M2-0019086-0



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

28 JUNE 2018

LEE KONG HAM @ LEE AH SOO 114 YUNNAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 638325

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG18007419/hb3

YOUR REF

: SJR 5266D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 5266D AND SJS 5664H ALONG BLOCK 692 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 1 MSCP ON 29.03.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SJS 5664H against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidence at hand, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SJS 5664H. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

· Video footage of accident (if any)

· Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I/We, TAY MING HUL, MOLLIE (ZHENG MINGHUI, MOLLIE) ('the third party Claimant') of BLK 689 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 1 #13-215 SINGAPORE 640689 (Address) owner of SJS5664H (vehicle number) hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ('the workshop') to act for me with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use ('claim') for my/our vehicle number SJS5664H that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 29-Mar-18 (date) along BLK 692A JURONG WEST CENTRAL 1 MSCP DECK 2A LOT NO. 113 (locate on) involving vehicle number SJR5266D (the accident').

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

Dated this 6th (day) of July (month) 2018 (year)

Signed By ' the third party claimant '

Signed By ' the workshop'

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO</u> <u>CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$2,407.50</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$270.00</u> (Loss of <u>Rental/Use</u>), <u>S\$--</u> (Disbursement), for vehicle no. <u>SJS 5664H</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>29/03/2018</u> (date) along <u>692A JURONG</u> <u>WEST CENTRAL 1 MSCP</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>\$JE-52260</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>09/07/2018</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAY MING HUI MOLLIE</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJS 5664H</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to STS.

564H (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ____ 27th __ (day) of ___ September __ (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 林陳靡哆私人有限公司

Main Office / Workshop Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10/06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

> Tel: +65 6452 0893 (24Hrs) Fax: +65 6458 9127 Email: sales@LTM.sg

> > WWW.LTM.SG

Branch

1.00

(Warnery and Performance) BIk 9 Sector C #01-38/40/42 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575644 Tel: +65 6452 2135 Fax: +65 6452 2159

> Blk 17 Sector A #01-65 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575675

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

ATTN TEL

: MR VIC ALPEH

ī

FAX

A/C NO. : 30A0/097 NO

MILEAGE :

W.O NO. : SO36015 CAR NO. : SJS5664H

MAKE : BMW MODEL : 3201

TAX INVOICE

: INV35296

DATE 27-07-2018

TERMS : COD

PAGE : I

DESCRIPTION OTY **U.PRICE** DIS AMOUNT 1 UNIT 2,250,00 TO LUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR 2,250.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVEN AND FIFTY CENTS ONLY

REMARKS D.O.A.:29/03/2018 TOTAL OTY: AIG REF SJR5266D LKK REF CC4/AIG18007419/hb3 AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S)

SUBTOTAL 2,250.00 DISCOUNT 0.00 TOTAL. 2,250.00 GST 7 % 157.50 NET 2,407.50 Deposit 0.00 Balance 2,407.50

CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE

Customer Acknowledgement

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. I/We declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	23 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		23 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$2,250.00 Edit Estimate	1 1	ew Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details	\neg r	Document		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	LEE KONG	HAM @ LEE AH	500, ID: -			L. C.				
Main Claimant:	TAY MIN	G HUI MOLLIE,	ID: 58412981Z							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJS566	4H		Date	of Loss:		3 18:00 - :59 hs and 4 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	pe: TP / 8409261449SG Policy/Cover 2100146911-08000 (Third			1-08000 (Third P	arty Only)					
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SJR5266D		Polic (Clai	No. mant):	10635103				
				Exce	555					
Repairer:	Lim Tan F	Hotor Pte Ltd (H	Q) Blk 176 Sin Ming	Drive #03-09/10	, Sin Mir	ig Auto Care,	575721 Sin Ming	- Tel: 6452 08	93	
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc (esaval@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-641	9-3000	[Handled b	y Kesaval, Jaciy	n-M]		
Claimant's Insurer:	Aviva Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: (65)	6827 9966							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Han	iled by N	CENNETH KO	NG] [Final i	Rpt due 03/0	5/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mail	
AIG_SG	(24/04/2018)	: NO OI GIA REP	ORT							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks∃				View All 5	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Date No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created (n Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SJS5664H (8409261449SG)

[SJR5266D]

TP

TAY MING HUI MOLLIE

Mar 29 2018 6:20PM

[LEE KONG HAM @ LEE AH SOO]

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

			T.		
	ers/Corresponder		1 per s		V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per s	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/07/18 09:27	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	W
2	31/07/18 09:27	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	31/07/18 09:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	31/07/18 09:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	31/07/18 09:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	31/07/18 09:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	31/07/18 09:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	31/07/18 09:27	General View	0	Load JPG	S
9	31/07/18 09:27	General View	0	Load JPG	N
10	31/07/18 09:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩.
75.5	Hard to be a Constructed Large of	No. of Contract Contr			1
11	31/07/18 09:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
12	31/07/18 09:27	General View		Load 3PG	V
13	31/07/18 09:29	General View		Load JPG	W
14	31/07/18 09:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	31/07/18 09:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
16	31/07/18 09:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100
17	31/07/18 09:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
18	31/07/18 09:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Indiana	Thumbnail	-
1	23/04/18 14:39	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 23042018	0	Load PDF	-
2	23/04/18 14:39	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	25/04/18 11:21	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	12/06/18 11:55	OI DRIVING LICENCE STATUS	0	Load PDF	
5	12/06/18 11:58	PIR - AGAINST OI	0	Load PDF	
6	28/05/18 16:07	LETTER TO QI	0	Load PDF	
7_	03/07/18 16:29	EMAIL FROM AIG	0	Load PDF	
8	10/07/18 17:21	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
9	04/10/18 09:55	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
10	04/10/18 09:55	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
11	04/10/18 09:55	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
Nα	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/05/18 10:39	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COM	LETED B	Y SURVEYOR
-----------------	---------	------------

TEAR		
I FE ALIVI		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

ven	icie No:	SUK	SURSZOOD (Insu ven)					Model.			-	BMW 31012.0 E (A)		
		SJS5664H (TP veh)												
Date	ate of Accident: 29/03/2018													
			-	_	_	-	_	-	_		_			
Glob	al Sum Settlem	ent	1	[]	Yes		[X	1	No					
Rep	air Estimate					:\$			5,111	.12				
Fina	Repair Cost					: \$			2,40	7.50				
Loss	of Use					: \$			27	0.00	3	.00 da	ys at \$90.00	per day
Ren	tal (if any)					:\$				0.00		da	iys	
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee				: \$				0.00				
Othe	ers:					: \$				0.00				
						: \$								
Fina	Settlement Su	m				: \$			2,67	7.50				
belov	hird Party Wor v) For Non GIA R	ON SOURCE AND				•	1 1	0	YES ed Lia		x]	NO 100	(Kindly ir	idicate
	BOLA Liability:	egistered Workshop:					_ A	BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: Assessed Liability (*):(%) collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.						
Rem	narks	omiy to	, ,,,,	mou.	Jily To	WI FEEL	- Granii	arur,	5 4174	107 40	1000 11		OLN GUOT	-
Pay	ment Instruction	n: Pa	yee's	Bre	akdowi	n								
1)	Lim Tan Motor	Pte Lt	td						: \$					2,677.50
2)									: \$					
	JOANNE I		HAN	G MI	N				Oct					

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18007419/KHB3Q2

Date:

04/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

2100146911-08000

Claimant Vehicle

SJS5664H

Insured Vehicle No : SJR5266D

Date of Loss:

29/03/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 8409261449SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SJS5664H

Make & Model:

BMW 318I, 2.0 L (A) 25/08/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) Engine No:

B371I517N46B20BZ

Reg. Date: Colour:

Chassis No:

WBAPF72030A143227

Engine Capacity:

Metallic Black

Odometer:

98045 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1995 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 4 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 3 mm Pirelli 3 mm

Pirelli 4 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,766.75	2,037.20	1,729.55	45.92
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,010.00	770.00	240.00	23.76
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,776.75	2,807.20	1,969.55	41.23
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,250.00		
(S\$)	4,776.75	2,250.00	2,526.75	52.90
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	334.37	157.50	176.87	52.90
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,111.12	2,407.50	2,703.62	52.90
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$	90.00/day) (S\$)	270.00		
	_			

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/04/2018

Date Inspected:

09/07/2018 Inspected At:

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10, Sin

Ming Auto Care Singapore 575721

2,677.50

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	898.50 F	*898.50 F
2	1	*O/S FRONT FENDER	Repair	648.35 F	*-F
3	1	*O/S FRONT FENDER RETAINER	Cracked	30.05 F	*30.05 F
4	1	*O/S FRONT HEADLAMP	Mtg Cracked	1,108.65 F	*1,108.65 F
5	1	*O/S FRONT SPORT RIM	Serviceable	701.20 F	*-F
6	1	*O/S FRONT TYRE	Serviceable	380.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fn	anchise part. S=Spi	Nett	_		
			Total Parts (S\$)	3,766.75	2,037.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	500.00	450.00
2	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	60.00	0.00
3	LABOUR CHARGES	New	450.00	320.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,010.00	770.00
		1		

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >